
GREAT SALT LAKE

LOWER GREEN

ESCALANTE DESERT-
SEVIER LAKE

JORDAN

UPPER COLORADO-
DIRTY DEVIL

WEBER

LOWER SAN JUAN

LOWER 
BEAR

LOWER COLORADO-
LAKE MEAD

UPPER 
GREEN

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
BEAR

UPPER SNAKE

UPPER COLORADO-
DOLORES

Moab

Provo

Ogden

Logan

Roosevelt

Salt Lake City

99

88

7191
97

80

79

84

89

95

86

97

92

83 89

66

89

94

93

72

93

97

72

89

48

70

87

76

98

92

66

88

82

85 93

94

99

84

92

77

4263

101

115

121

143

107

118

107

108

111

103

127

101

105

114

105

144
134

107

107

113

114

134
137310

125

104

177

121

137

117

159 103
117

122174

106

171

100

107

101

103

136
102

120

110

134

108

102

102

112

101

115

114

139

70

Utah
SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE) 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

80

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

G r e a t  
S a l t  L a k e

Current SWE 
% of 1981-2010
Median

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Dec 30, 2012
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